            CAT0413 REV01
Lightstar Technology Co.          www.lightstartech.com
1310, 1550nm High Power Polarization Maintaining Isolator( 1-20W)
Features
：
Low Insertion Loss & PDL
High Isolation & Return Loss
High reliability and High Extinction Ratio

Package Dimensions
：
Ordering Information
：
HPMIS Wavelength Type Axis Alignment Package Power Pigtail Type Length Connector
HPMIS 1310=1310
nm
1450=1450
nm
1480=1480
nm
1550=1550
nm
S=Single
stage
D=Dual
Stage
B=Both axis
working
F= Fast axis
blocked
1=P1(5.5*35
mm)
2=P2(70*12
mm)
1=1W
2=2W
3=3W
4=4W
5=5W
A=10W
B=20W
S=Specify
1=250um bare
fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=3mm loose
tube
4=2mm loose
tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m
A=2.5m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
5=MU